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ARCHITECTURE 

  

1. ADAM, Robert: STILLMAN, Damie. THE DECORATIVE WORK 
OF ROBERT ADAM. Academy Editions, London, 1973. Large 8vo,119pp. 

173 black and white plates illustrations in text, and colour frontispiece.  Avery 

good hardback copy in good dust jacket with fading to spine  $30 

2. ASYMPTOTE ARCHITECTURE. ACTUALIZATIONS. A ADCU 

Program. 2009.  4to, 313pp, illustrated in colour. A near fine hardback copy 

in like dust jacket. Hani Rashid and Lise Anne Couture are the founders and 

principals of Asympote Architecture.  $40 

3. BURRY, Jane and Mark. THE NEW MATHEMATICS OF 
ARCHITECTURE. Thames & Hudson, New York. 2010. 4to, 272pp, with 

over 628 illustrations, 435 in colour.  A very good hardback copy.  $20 

4. COX, Philip. & FREELAND, John.  RUDE TIMBER BUILDINGS 
IN AUSTRALIA. Thames & Hudson, London. 1969. 4to, 215pp, 134 black 

and white photo plates by Wesley Stacey.  A very good hardback copy, 

boards edge worn. in very good dust jacket. Previous owner's name.  $60 

 

5. COX, Phillip and MOORE, David. THE AUSTRALIAN 
FUNCTIONAL TRADITION Photographs by David Moore. The Five 

Mile Press, Fitzroy, 1988. First Edition. 4to, 228pp, Black & white 

illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $100 

6. DENTON CORKER MARSHALL: van SCHAIK, Leon et al. NON-
FICTIONAL. DENTON CORKER MARSHALL. Birkhauser, Basel. 

2008.  4to, 293pp. With colour illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in 

illustrated boards.  $30 

7. ECO ARCHITECTURE. URBAN STYLE. Maisons de Ville / 
Stadtische Hauser.  Evergreen, Koln. 2008. Small square 4to, 255pp. 

Illustrated. A near fine paperback copy in card wraps.  $20 

8. FLETCHER, Banister: MUSGROVE, John. (Edited by) A HISTORY 
OF ARCHITECTURE Butterworths, London. 1987. Nineteenth edition.  

Large 8vo, 1621pp, and illustrations. A very good hardback copy in original 

black boards. No dust jacket.  $70 

9. FREEMAN, Michael. THE MODERN JAPANESE TEA ROOM. 
Damiani, Bologna. 2007. 4to, 239pp, illustrated in colour.  A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

10. GOAD, Philip. TROPPO ARCHITECTS. Periplus, Singapore. 2005. 

4to, 112pp. With colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  Introduction by Glenn Murcutt. Photography by Patrick Bingham-

Hall.   $25 

11. GOULTHORPE, Mark. THE POSSIBILITY OF (AN) 
ARCHITECTURE ... Collected Essays by Mark Goulthorpe / dECOi. 
Routledge, London. 2008. 8vo, 206pp, with illustrations in colour & black 

and white.  A very good paperback copy.  $25 

12. GRANT, Lindy. ARCHITECTURE AND SOCIETY IN 
NORMANDY, 1120-1270. Yale, New Haven. 2005. 4to, 274pp. Black and 

white plates. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $40 

13. GRIFFIN: TURNBULL, Jeff and NAVARETTI, Peter Y.  (Edited by) 

THE GRIFFINS IN AUSTRALIA AND INDIA. The Complete Works 
and Projects of Walter Burley Griffin and Marion Mahony Griffin. 
Miegunyah Press, Melbourne.  1998. 4to, 443pp. Illustrations in black and 

white and colour. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $300 

14. HARRIS, Steven. TRUE LIFE. STEVEN HARRIS ARCHITECTS. 
Princeton Architectural Press, New York. 2010.  Large 4to, unpaginated.With 

colour illustrations.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 

15. HERZOG AND DE MEURON. SAMMLUNG GOETZ. Kunsthaus 
Bregenz. Archiv Kunst Architektur. Werdokumente. Verlag Gerd Hatje, 

Stuttgart. 1995. 8vo, 76pp. Illustrated with colour photos. A very good 

paperback copy in card wraps. Text in German and English.   $80 

16. HOLL, Steven. PAMPHLET ARCHITECTURE 1-10. Princeton 

Architectural Press, New York, 1998.  8vo, paginated individually. With 

illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in illustrated boards. A reprinting of 

first ten issues 'PAMPHLET ARCHITECTURE'.  $30 

17. LAKEMAN, Sandra Davis. NATURAL LIGHT AND THE 
ITALIAN PIAZZA. Sienna, as a Case Study. Natural Light Books, 

California. 1994. Second printing. 8vo, 110pp. Illustrated.  A very good 

paperback copy. Signed by author.  $45 

18. LEERS, Andrea et al. MADE TO MEASURE: THE 
ARCHITECTURE OF LEERS, WEINZAPFEL ASSOCIATES. 
Princeton Architectural Press, New York. 2011.  4to, 174pp. Colour 

illustrations and line drawings. A near fine hardback copy in illustrated 

boards.  $30 

19. McKAY, Ian, BOYD, Robin, STRETTON, Hugh and MANT, John. 

LIVING AND PARTLY LIVING. Housing in Australia. Thomas Nelson, 

Melbourne, 1971. 4to, 196pp.  A good hardback copy in slightly worn dust 

jacket with one small closed tear and creasing to inside edge. Binding slightly 

canted. Foxing to fore edges. Gift inscription.  $35 

20. McKIM, MEAD and WHITE. McKIM, MEAD AND WHITE: 
ARCHITECTS. New York. No date. Landscape 4to, 48pp. Black and white 

illustrations.  A very good red cloth hardback copy. Some very slight 

separation of half-title from free front endpaper.  $50 

21. MECANOO: HOUBEN, Francine. MECANOO. The Master 
Architect Series.  Images Publishing, Australia. 2008. 4to, 273pp. Illustrated. 

A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

22. MEIER: FRAMPTON, Kenneth. RICHARD MEIER. Electa, Milan. 

2003. 4to, 504pp. Illustrations in colour and black & white. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $60 

23. MEIER, Richard: JODIDIO, Philip. MEIER. Richard Meier and 
Partners. Complete Works, 1963-2008. Taschen, Hong Kong. 2008. Folio, 

568pp. Illustrated. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket in original 

cardboard carry case. Book is unopened and wrapped in clear plastic. Text in 

German and English  $120 
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24. MIGAYROU, Frederic. & BRAYER, Marie-Ange. (Edited by). 

ARCHILAB. Radical Experiments in Global Architecture. Thames & 

Hudson, London. 2003. 4to, 528pp, with over 2300 illustrations in colour & 

black and white.  A very good paperback copy.  $15 

25. MOE, Kiel. INTEGRATED DESIGN IN CONTEMPORARY 
ARCHITECTURE. Princeton Architectural Press, New York. 2008.  4to, 

203pp. With colour illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $30 

 

26. MURCUTT: DREW, Philip. LEAVES OF IRON Glenn Murcutt: 
Pioneer of an Australian Architectural Form. The Law Book Company 

Limited, N.S.W., 1985. 4to, 148pp, with illustrations. A very good hardback 

copy, in like dust jacket.  $60 

27. PREVOST, Dyranda with RADO. Ann. LIVING PLACES. Twenty 
Houses. Penguin, Melbourne. 1987.  Landscape 8vo, 218pp. Black and white 

photography with plans. A very good paperback copy.  $15 

28. SERT: ROVIRA, Josep M. JOSE LUIS SERT. Electa, Milan. 2003. 

4to, 401pp. Illustrations in colour and black & white. A near fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

29. TANNER, Howard. (Edited by) ARCHITECTS OF AUSTRALIA. 
Macmillan, Melbourne.  1981. 4to, 144pp, illustrated.  A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket. Small gift inscription. Photography by Richard 

Stringer.  $25 

30. THORNE, Ross. CINEMAS OF AUSTRALIA VIA USA. 
Architecture Department, University of Sydney. 1981. First published as a 

limited edition of 1000 copies. Landscape 4to, 388pp. Black and white 

photography with plans. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  From 

the library of Gordon Onans with lists of Melbourne theatres written on front 

endpaper.  $250 

31. UNGERS: DAL CO, Francesco. OSWALD MATHIAS UNGERS. 
Works and Projects, 1991-1998. Electa, Milan. 2002. 4to, 349pp. 

Illustrations in colour and black & white. A near fine hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  $40 

32. VAN ZANTEN, David. BUILDING PARIS. Architectural 
Institutions and the Transformation of the French Capital, 1830-1870. 
Cambridge University Press. 1994. 8vo. 360pp. Illustrated. A very good 

hardback copy in like dustjacket. Slight bow to boards.  $120 

33. VIRILIO, Paul. BUNKER ARCHEOLOGY. Princeton Architectural 

Press, New York. 2008.  Tall 8vo, 215pp. Black and white plates. A very 

good paperback copy.  $20 

34. ZELLNER, Peter. HYBRID SPACE. New Forms in Digital 
Architecture. Thames and Hudson, London. 1999.  4to, 192pp. With 534 

colour illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

 

 

 

Art  

 

35. BACKHOUSE, Janet. THE ILLUMINATED MANUSCRIPT. 
Phaidon, London. 2006. Reprint. 4to, 80pp. Illustrated. A very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $10 

36. BIRREN, Faber. PRINCIPLES OF COLOR. Schiffer, Pennslyvania. 

1987. Reprint. 8vo, 96pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

37. BRYSON, Norman. LOOKING AT THE OVERLOOKED. Four 
Essays on Still Life Painting. Harvard University Press, 1990. 8vo, 192pp. 

Black and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Previous owner's 

signature.  $10 

38. BRYSON, Norman. VISION AND PAINTING. The Logic of the 
Gaze. Yale University Press, 1983. 8vo, 189pp. Black and white illustrations. 

A very good paperback copy. Previous owner's signature.  $10 

39. CLARK, Kenneth. THE IDEA OF A GREAT GALLERY. The 

Specialty Press, Melbourne. 1949. 8vo, 22pp.  A very good stapled paperback 

copy with minor wear, age toning and some foxing  $35 

40. COLLINS, Bradley. VAN GOGH AND GAUGUIN. Electric 
Arguments and Utopian Dreams. Westview, Colorado. 2004. 8vo, 264pp. 

Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

41. COUSSEAU, Henry-Claude. (Selected by) COLOUR SINCE 
MATISSE. French Painting in the 20th Century ... Trefoil, London. 1985. 

4to, 166pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.  Exhibition catalogue.  

  $20 

42. DABROWSKI, Magdalena. CONTRASTS OF FORM. Geometric 
Abstract Art, 1910-1980. Museum of Contemporary Art, New York. 1985.  

4to, 288pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.   $30 

43. DAVIS, Harry. THE POTTER'S ALTERNATIVE Chilton Book Co.  

Pennsylvania. 1987.  4to, 436pp. Illustrated. A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $50 

44. DAVIS, Whitney. MASKING THE BLOW. The Scene of 
Representation in Late Prehistoric Egyptian Art. University of California 

Press, 1992.  Small 4to, 299pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $30 

45. DEBONI, Franco. I VETRI VENINI. Archivi di Arti Decorative. 
Umberto Allemandi, Torino. 1989. 4to, 224pp. Illustrations in both colour and 

black & white. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Introduction 

by Dan Klein with photographs of glass. Text in Italian.  $130 

46. DESIGN IN SCANDINAVIA. An Exhibition of Objects for the 
Home from Denmark, Finland, Norway, Sweden. Norway. No date. (1957) 

8vo, 127pp. Black and white and some colour illustrations and photos. A good 

paperback copy in edgeworn laminated wraps. Foxing to rear pages. Previous 

owner's name and date to front endpaper.  $60 
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47. DORAN, Michael. CONVERSATIONS WITH CEZANNE. 
University of California Press, 2001. 8vo, 278pp. Black and white 

illustrations. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

48. EDWARDS, Mary D and CHRISTOPHER COUCH, N.C. WIND 
CHANT AND NIGHT CHANT SAND PAINTINGS. Ten Paintings from 
the Bush Collection of Religion and Culture, Columbia University as 
Exhibited in the show '100 Years of Native American Painting.' 1978.  

4to, unpaginated. Illustrated with line drawings. A very good stapled 

paperback. From the library of Douglas Fraser with his signature on front 

cover.  $40 

49. EINLEUCHTEN. Will, Vorstel and Simul in HH. Deichtorhallen 

Hamburg. 1990. 4to, 292pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy in card 

wraps.  An exhibition catalogue with text in German.  $25 

50. FARMER, David John. CONCEPTS OF THE BAUHAUS. The 
Busch-Reisinger Museum Collection. Harvard Universtiy Press, Cambridge.  

1971. Oblong 4to, 136pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good 

paperback copy in card covers which are slightly faded and edgeworn.  $30 

51. FOGLE, Douglas. THE LAST PICTURE SHOW: Artists Using 
Photography, 1960-1982. Walker Art Center, Minneapolis. 2003. 4to, 335pp. 

Illustrated. A very good hardback copy in illustrated boards with paper wrap.  

Exhibition catalogue.  $45 

52. FRANCIS, Richard. NEGOTIATING RAPTURE. The Power of 
Art to Transform Lives. Museum of Contemporary Art, Chicago. 1996.  4to, 

200pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.   $30 

53. FREEMAN, Judi. FAUVES. The Art Gallery of New South Wales, 

Sydney.  1995. 4to, 251pp, with colour illustrations.  A very good paperback 

copy. Exhibition catalogue.  $30 

54. GIBSON, Ann Eden. ABSTRACT EXPRESSIONISM. Other 
Politics. Yale, New Haven. 1997. 4to, 248pp. Illustrated. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Signed by author.  $50 

55. GILBERT, Creighton. CHANGE IN PIERO DELLA 
FRANCESCA. Institute of Fine Arts, New York University. 1968. 8vo, 

116pp plus 52 black and white Figures. A very good cloth hardback copy. 

Light offsetting to endpapers. Previous owner's signature.  $50 

56. HANNING, R.W. and ROSAND, D. CASTIGLIONE. The Ideal and 
the Real in Renaissance Culture. Yale University, New Haven. 1983. 8vo, 

215pp. Black and white reproductions. A very good hardback copy in 

edgeworn and torn dust jacket. Previous owner's signature.  $50 

57. HILER, Hilaire. NOTES ON THE TECHNIQUE OF PAINTING. 
Faber, London. 1969. Third edition.. 8vo, 347pp. A very good hardback copy 

in edgeworn dust jacket. Foxing to fore edges.  $20 

58. HOPE, A. and WALCH, M. THE COLOUR COMPENDIUM. Van 

Nostrand Reinhold, New York. 1990. 4to, 360pp. Illustrated. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $30 

59. HYMERS, R.P. and SHARPE, Leonard. THE TECHNIQUE AND 
PRACTICE OF ADVERTISING ART. Pitman, London. 1939.  4to, 314pp. 

Illustrations in both colour and black & white. A good hardback copy in 

flecked green boards with wear to head and tail of spine. Foxing to endpapers 

and fore edges.  $50 

60. JOANNIDES, Paul. THE DRAWINGS OF MICHELANGELO 
AND HIS FOLLOWERS IN THE ACHMOLEAN MUSEUM. 
Cambridge, New York. 2007. 4to, 491pp. Illustrated. A near fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  A full and detailed catalogue of drawings by and 

after Michelangelo.   $100 

61. KARDON, Janet. (Curated by) GLASS INSTALLATIONS. 
American Craft Museum, New York. 1993. Square 8vo, 64pp. Illustrated. A 

good paperback copy. Small tear to cover. Exhibition catalogue.   $20 

62. KIAER, Christina. IMAGINE NO POSSESSIONS. The Socialist 
Objects of Russian Constructivism. MIT, Cambridge. 2005. 4to, 326pp.  

Illustrations in both colour and black & white. A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket. Remainder mark. Illustrated in colour and black and white.  

  $30 

63. KULTERMANN, Udo. THE NEW PAINTING. Pall Mall, London. 

1969. 4to, 207pp, with colour and black and white illustrations. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

 

64. KUSPIT, Donald. THE NEW SUBJECTIVISM. Art in the 1980s. 
Da Capo Press, New York. 1993. 8vo, 578pp. Black and white illustrations. A 

very good paperback copy.   $15 

65. LLOYD, Jill. GERMAN EXPRESSIONISM. Primitivism and 
Modernity. Yale, New Haven. 1991. 4to, 267pp. Illustrated. A good hardback 

copy in edgeworn dust jacket with one small closed tear. Binding shaken. 

Previous owner's signature..  $80 

66. LOEVGREN, Sven. THE GENESIS OF MODERNISM. Seurat, 
Gauguin, Van Gogh & French Symbolism in the 1880s. Hacker Art, New 

York. 1983. Revised edition. 8vo, 241pp. Illustrated. A very good hardback 

copy.   $20 

67. LUCIE-SMITH, Edward. LIVES OF THE GREAT 20TH  
CENTURY ARTISTS. Thames and Hudson, London. 1999. 4to, 352pp. 

Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $25 

68. MARCUS, Greil et al. POP ART IS: Popular, Transient, 
Expendable, Low cost etc. Gagosian Gallery, London. 2007. 4to, 

unpaginated, with 104 colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy in 

clear plastic wrapper. Exhibition catalogue.  $35 

69. MASSEY, Robert. FORMULAS FOR ARTISTS. Batsford, London. 

1968.  8vo, 224pp. Illustrated. A very good hardback copy in edgeworn dust 

jacket. Previous owner's signature. Over 200 recipes for sizes, grounds, 

mediums, glazes, varnishes etc.  $50 

70. MELGAARD, Bjarne. BLACK LOW. The Punk Movement was 
just Hippies with Short Hair. Kerber Verlag, 2002. 8vo, unpaginated. 

Illustrated. A very good hardback copy. Exhibition catalogue.  $40 

71. MESKIMMON, Marsha. THE ART OF REFLECTION. Women 
Artists' Self-Portraiture in the Twentieth Century. University of Columbia 

Press, New York. 1996. 8vo, 236pp. Black and white illustrations. A very 

good paperback copy.   $15 

72. NAKANO, Toru. (Preface, Essay & Catalogue by). BRONZE 
MIRRORS FROM ANCIENT CHINA. Donald H. Graham Jr. 
Collection. Donald H. Graham Jr. Honolulu. 1994. Folio, 312pp. Illustrated. 

A fine hardback copy in like dust jacket, in a grey cloth slipcase. Three essays 

are accompanied by over 200 pages of full-page colour plates opposite 

detailed information about each mirror.   $100 
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73. NOCHLIN, Linda. WOMEN, ART AND POWER AND OTHER 
ESSAYS. Thames & Hudson, London. 1989. 8vo, 181pp.  Illustrated. A very 

good paperback copy. Previous owner's signature.  $10 

74. PAULSON, Ronald. REPRESENTATIONS OF REVOLUTION 
(1789-1820). Yale University Press, 1983. 8vo, 398pp. Black and white 

illustrations. A good paperback copy.   $10 

75. PHILLIPS DE PURY & COMPANY. COLLECTION OF 
CORBEAU ET RENARD.  ASSEMBLED BY GERD SANDER. Part 1. 
April 9, 2008. New York. Folio, unpaginated. Illustrated. A very good 

paperback copy.  Auction catalogue.  $25 

76. PHILLIPS DE PURY & COMPANY. EXPOSURE 1: 
PHOTOGRAPHS. June 22, 2007. London. Phillips de Pury & Company. 

Folio, unpaginated. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.  Auction 

catalogue.  $25 

77. PHILLIPS DE PURY & COMPANY. MODERN AND 
CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS. May 21, 2008. New York. Phillips de 

Pury & Company. Folio, unpaginated. Illustrated. A very good paperback 

copy.  Auction catalogue.  $25 

78. PHILLIPS DE PURY & COMPANY. NOW. 26 September, 2009. 
London. Phillips de Pury & Company. Folio, 159pp. Illustrated. A very good 

stapled paperback copy.  Auction catalogue.  $25 

79. PHILLIPS DE PURY & COMPANY. PHOTOGRAPHS. November 
20, 2007. London. Phillips de Pury & Company. Folio, 

unpaginated.Illustrated.  A very good paperback copy.  Auction catalogue.  

  $25 

80. PHILLIPS DE PURY & COMPANY. SATURDAY@PHILLIPS. 
Contemporary Art. Photographs. Design. Jewelry. September 16, 2006. 
New York. Phillips de Pury & Company. Folio, unpaginated. Illustrated. A 

very good paperback copy.  Auction catalogue.  $25 

81. PICTON HOPKINS. GENERAL CATALOGUE OF 
DECORATIVE PLASTER DESIGNS. Picton Hopkins & Son, Richmond, 

Melbourne. No date. Landscape 4to,  159pp. With Indexes and over 159 

pages of black and white plates and illustrations. A very good hardback set in 

cloth boards with blindstamped decoration of tall modern building to cover. 

Minimal overrall wear to boards with some minor fraying to head and tail of 

spine.   $350 

82. PIROVANO, Carlo et al. VETRI MURANO OGGI. Electa, Milan. 

1981.  Square 8vo, 153pp. Illustrations in both colour and black & white.  A 

very good paperback with light edgewear. Text in Italian and English.  $50 

83. PORTER, Venetia. WORD INTO ART. Artists of the Modern 
Middle East. The British Museum, London. 2006. 4to, 144pp. Illustrated. A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Lacks free front endpaper. 

Exhibition catalogue.   $50 

84. PORTER, Yves. PAINTERS, PAINTINGS AND BOOKS. An Essay 
on Indo-Persian Technical Literature, 12-19th Centuries. Manohar, New 

Delhi. 1992.   8vo, 249pp. With colour illustrations. A good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $40 

85. POWERHOUSE MAGAZINE. GOTTA HAVE IT. Powerhouse 
Magazine Issue 4. New York. 4to, 120pp. Illustrated. A good paperback 

copy.   $10 

86. RATLIFF, Floyd. PAUL SIGNAC AND COLOR IN NEO-
IMPRESSIONISM. Rockefeller University, New York. 1992. Small square 

4to, 317pp. Illustrated. A very good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket 

with one close tear. Previous owner's signature.  $50 

87. RHEE, Wonii et al. THERMOCLINE OF ART. New Asian Waves. 
Hatje Cantz, Germany. 2007. 4to, 323pp plus biographies, with colour 

illustrations. A near fine hardback copy. Exhibition catalogue with 

explanatory texts on individual artists.  $25 

88. RIBOUD, Krishna. et. al. SAMIT AND LAMPAS. Motiefs Indiens /  
Indian Motifs. A.E.DT.A./ Clico Museum, Paris. 1998. 4to, 214pp. 

Illustrated in colour. A very good paperback copy. Text in French and 

English.    $80 

89. ROSE, Barbara. MONOCHROMES. From Malevich to the Present. 
University of California Press and Documenta. 2006. 4to, 240pp. With colour 

illustrations. A very good paperback copy.   $30 

90. ROSKILL, Mark. KLEE, KANDINSKY AND THE THOUGHT OF 
THEIR TIME. A Critical Perspective. University of Illinois Press, 2002. 

8vo, 279pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy. 

Previous owner's signature.  $15 

91. RUSKIN, John. MODERN PAINTERS. In Five Volumes. George 

Allen, London. 1900. Second edition in Complete Form.  4to, 425pp, 264pp, 

351pp, 420pp and 364pp. With 87 steel engravings and 100 woodcuts. A very 

good hardback set in brown boards, lettered in gold to spines, with mild wear 

to extremeties. Offsetting to endpapers and foxing to fore edges.  $250 

92. RUSKIN, John. STONES OF VENICE. In Three Volumes. The 
Foundations, The Sea-Stories, The Fall. Smith, Elder and Co., London. 

1851. First Edition. Large 8vo,  413pp, 394pp and 362pp. with numerous full-

page colour and black and white plates and descriptive illustrations by the 

author. A very good hardback set in brown leather boards with gold and red 

gilt decorations. Minimal overrall wear to boards with some minor fraying. 

Bindings very solid. Decorated endpapers and fore edges all bright and clean. 

Previous owner's last name neatly written in corner of first blank page.   $900 

93. SALTER, Sally. CYPRIOT ANTIQUITIES. At the University of 
Melbourne and in the Ian Potter Museum of Art. Macmillan, Melbourne. 

2008. 4to, 271pp, with colour plates and line drawings.  A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $100 

94. SCHULZE, Sabine et al. THE PAINTER'S GARDEN. Design, 
Inspiration, Delight. Hatje Cantz, Germany. 2006. 4to, 392pp, 262 

illustrations, 237 in colour. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

Exhibition catalogue of artists' depictions of the garden from the earliest to 

the most recent with essays and explanations.  $50 

95. SIEBER, Roy. SCULPTURE OF NORTHERN NIGERIA. Museum 

of Primitive Art, New York. 1961. 4to, 32pp. With 45 black and white plates.  

A very good paperback copy with minor wear and some silverfish damage to 

surface of covers which does not overly effect the cover illustration.  $15 

96. SOLSO, Robert. COGNITION AND THE VISUAL ARTS The MIT 

Press, Cambridge, 1994. Large 8vo, 294pp. A very good paperback copy.   

  $10 

97. SOMMER, Frederick: in Collaboration with STEPHEN ALDRICH. 

THE POETIC LOGIC OF ART AND AESTHETICS. Frederick Sommer, 

Carolingian Press, New Jersey. 1972.  8vo, unpaginated.  A very good stapled 

paperback copy in card wraps.   $25 

98. SOUSSLOFF, Catherine M. THE SUBJECT IN ART. Portraiture 
and the Birth of the Modern. Duke University, Durham. 2006. 8vo, 175pp. 

Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

99. TAYLOR, Steve. 100 YEARS OF MAGAZINE COVERS. Black 

Dog, London. 2006. 4to, 256pp, with colour illustrations. A near fine 

hardback copy.  $25 

100. VARNEDOE, Krik. A FINE DISREGARD. What Makes Modern 
Art Modern. Abrams, New York. 1990. 8vo, 319pp. Illustrated. A very good 

paperback copy.   $15 

101. VERMA, Som Prakash. (Edited by) FLORA AND FAUNA IN 
MUGHAL ART. Marg, Mumbai. 1999. 4to, 164pp, illustrated in colour. A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Top of spine and corners 

bumped.  $40 
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102. VINGT, Les Annees. LES ECRIVAINS AMERICAINS A PARIS 
ET LEURS AMIS. 1920-1930. Centre Culturel Americain, Paris. 1959.  8vo, 

142pp.  Black and white plates. A good paperback copy in worn card wraps. 

Foxing to fore edges. Exhibition catalogue.  $30 

103. VISIONAIRE: GAN, Stephen (Editor) VISIONAIRE 34: PARIS, 
DIOR HOMME, SOLITAIRE. Visionaire, New York, 2000. First Edition. 

Limited edition of 5500 copies. Landscape folio, unpaginated.  With colour 

illustrations. A near fine copy bound in gray laminated boards. Lacks 

moulded metal case.  $80 

104. VISIONAIRE: GAN, Stephen (Editor in Chief). VISIONAIRE 36 
POWER. Visionaire, New York. 2001. Limited to 5000 copies of which this 

is number 3211.  Square 4to, unpaginated. Illustrated. A near fine hardback 

copy bound in illustrated boards (still in shrink wrap), housed in very good 

purple plastic casing.   Survey of contemporary commercial snapshots 

(including fashion); photographers represented include Francois Berthoud, 

Roni Horn, Karl Lagerfeld, Richard Misrach, Peter Saville, Mario Testino, 

Wolfgang Tillmans, and others.  $140 

105. WANG, Harvey et al. THAT 70S SHOW. New York City in the 
1970s.  PowerHouse Magazine, Issue 2. New York. 4to, 119pp.  Illustrations 

colour and black & white. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

106. WHITE, H.C. and C.A. CANVASES AND CAREERS. Institutional 
Change in the French Painting World. University of Chicago Press. 1993. 

8vo, 173pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.   $10 

107. WILLIAMS, Christopher. CRAFTSMEN OF NECESSITY. 
Photographs by Charlotte Williams. Vintage Books, New York. 1974. 8vo, 

182pp. Illustrations in black & white.  A good paperback copy with crease to 

front cover.   $15 

108. ZEKANSKI, Paul and FISHER, Mary Pat. COLOR. Prentice Hall, 

New Jersey. 1993. Reprint. 4to, 144pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback 

copy.    $20 

AUSTRALIAN ART  

 

109. ALWAY, Lesley. THIS WAS THE FUTURE... Australian 
Sculpture of the 1950s, 60s, 70s + Today. Heide Museum of Modern Art, 

Melbourne. 2003. 4to, 88pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy with 

small bump at tail of spine and a few folded page corners.  Exhibition 

catalogue.  $40 

110. ANGRY PENGUINS AND REALIST PAINTINGS IN 
MELBOURNE IN THE 1940S. Australian National Gallery, Education 

Programme Sponsored by BP, 1988. 4to, unpaginated. A very good illustrated 

folder holding loose 'teacher's notes' with colour reproductions.   $25 

111. ANGRY PENGUINS AND REALIST PAINTINGS IN 
MELBOURNE IN THE 1940S. An Australian National Gallery 
Exhibition. Australia Council, 1989. 4to, 36pp. Illustrated. A very good 

stapled paperback copy in illustrated wraps.   $20 

112. ARMSTRONG, Benjamin. HOLDING A THREAD. Emblem, 

Sydney. 2010. 8vo, 139pp. With colour illustrations. A very good hardback 

copy in illustrated boards.   $30 

113. ART IN NORTH QUEENSLAND. Selected Works from the 
Cairns City Collection. Cairns Art Society. 1987. 4to, 96pp.  Illustrated. A 

very good paperback copy.   Exhibition catalogue.   $10 

114. BARRETT, Charles and KENYON, A.S.. AUSTRALIAN 
ABORIGINAL ART. National Museum of Victoria, Melbourne. 1952. 8vo, 

39pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good stapled paperback copy in 

mildly worn illustrated card wraps. Foxing to endpapers.  $15 

115. BELL: HELMER, June. GEORGE BELL: THE ART OF 
INFLUENCE. Greenhouse Publications, Melbourne, 1985. First Edition. 

8vo, 136pp. With 9 colour and 52 black and white plates. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Signed by author to title page and inscribed 

to front endpaper..   $50 

116. BLACKMAN, Charles. CHARLES BLACKMAN (80 YEARS) 
SCULPTURES. No stated publisher. No date (Peter Pinson Gallery, Sydney. 

2008). Landscape 8vo, unpaginated. A very good stapled paperback copy in 

illustrated wraps.  Exhibition catalogue with 14 colour illustrations of 

Blackman's bronze cut-out sculptures.   $15 

117. BOYD: BUNGEY, Darleen. ARTHUR BOYD. A Life. Allen and 

Unwin, Sydney. 2007. 8vo, 630pp. Illustrated. A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.   $35 

118. BUCKMASTER: ELLEM, Barry and BUCKMASTER, Norman 

(Edited by) ART BY ERNEST BUCKMASTER. Foreword by Sir 
William Dargie. Evelyn Fine Art Pty Ltd., Melbourne, 1993. Folio, 150pp., 

60 colour plates. A near fine hardback copy in like slipcase. Collectors Issue 

First Edition.  Limited to 1000 copies of which this is number 685. Signed by 

Norman Buckmaster.  $150 

119. BUCKMASTER, Ernest. THE ART OF ERNEST BUCKMASTER. 
Lothian Publishing Co. Pty Ltd., Melbourne, 1951. First edition. Small 4to, 

54pp, 33 tipped in colour plates.  A very good hardback copy in blue cloth 

covers. Housed in illustrated slipcase with wear to extremeties and two small 

chipped areas. Small and neat library identification mark.   $150 

120. CAPON, Edmund et al. AN INCOMPLETE WORLD. Works from 
the UBS Art Collection. Art Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney. 2007. 

4to, 175pp. With colour illustrations. A near fine paperback copy. Exhibition 

catalogue.   $30 

121. DARBY, Max et al. SCULPTURE. Ministry of Education, Victoria. 

1982. 4to, 223pp.  Black and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.   

With essays.  $25 

122. DICKERSON, Robert: DICKERSON, Jennifer. AGAINST THE 
TIDE. Pandanus, Brisbane. 1994. 4to, 168pp. Illustrations in both colour and 

black & white. A very good paperback copy with a bump to center of spine 

which has created a small crack. A full biographical essay.   $70 

123. DRYSDALE, Russell. RUSSELL DRYSDALE. Monash University 

Gallery, Melbourne. !987. 4to, 44pp.  Illustrations in colour and black & 

white. A very good stapled paperback copy.  Exhibition catalogue.  $20 

124. THE EWING COLLECTION. Ewing Gallery, Melbourne. 1981. 

Landscape 8vo, 52pp.  Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very good 

stapled paperback copy.   Exhibition catalogue.   $20 

125. FAIRWEATHER: BAIL, Murray. IAN FAIRWEATHER. Bay 

Books, Sydney. 1981. First Edition. Large 4to, 264pp. Illustrations in colour 

and black & white. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $275 

126. FAIRWEATHER, Ian: FISHER, Tim. THE DRAWINGS OF IAN 
FAIRWEATHER. National Gallery of Australia, Canberra. 1997. 4to, 64pp. 

With colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Exhibition catalogue.  

  $90 

127. GOODWIN, Richard. PERFORMANCE TO POROSITY. 
Craftsman House, Melbourne.  2006. 4to, 232pp. Illustrations in colour and 

black & white. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Goodwin 

evolved from an architect to a sculptor before becoming an installation artist. 

  $25 
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128. GREEN, Charles et al. OFF THE WALL IN THE AIR. A Seventies' 
Selection. Monash University Gallery, Melbourne. 1991. 4to, 48pp. 

Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very good stapled paperback 

copy.   Exhibition catalogue.   $20 

129. GRUNER, Elioth. ELIOTH GRUNER. Twenty-four Reproductions 
in Colour from Original Oil Paintings The Shepherd Press, Sydney. 1947. 

No. 1711 of 2000 limited edition. 4to, 24 tipped in colour plates. A very good 

hardback copy bound in original brown cloth with gold decorative tree motif 

to front. Previous owner's signature to front free endpaper. Some minor 

foxing to first two pages. Portrait frontispiece has a crease to extreme of lower 

corner. Foreward by Norman Lindsay.   $80 

130. HUMPHRIES, Barry. WISH YOU WERE HERE - TRAVELS 
WITH A BRUSH. Savill Galleries, Melbourne. 2007. 4to, unpaginated. 

Illustrated with 21 colour plates. A very good stapled paperback copy.   

Exhibition catalogue.   $15 

131. JACK : KLEPAC, Lou. KENNETH JACK. Bay Books, Sydney. N.D. 

(circa 1981). 4to, 164pp. 93 colour plates & 24 black and white illustrations. 

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with lightly sunned spine and 

some mild edgewear.  $70 

132. KOLENBERG, Hendrik. AUSTRALIAN WATERCOLOURS. 
From the Gallery's Collection. 1880s to 1990s. The Art Gallery of New 

South Wales, Sydney. 1995. 4to, 128pp. Illustrated  A very good paperback 

copy in card wraps, lightly scuffed.  Exhibition catalogue.  $30 

133. LAMBERT : GRAY, Anne. GEORGE LAMBERT 1873-1930. Art 
and Artifice. Craftsman House, Sydney. 1996. 4to, 204pp, over 130 colour & 

black and white illustrations. A near fine hardback in like dust jacket.  $40 

134. LAWLOR, Adrian. ELIMINATIONS. Originally read to the 
congregated members of the Melbourne Contemporary Art Society ... 
Ruskin Press, Melbourne. 1939. 8vo, 20pp. A very good stapled copy in 

slightly foxed and edgeworn wraps with one closed tear.  $40 

135. LETI, Bruno: GRISHIN, Sasha. SIX MEMOS ON THE ART OF 
BRUNO LETI. The Beagle Press, 2002. 4to, 184pp. Illustrated. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Signed by Bruno Leti.  $175 

136. LINDSAY, Lionel. ADDLED ART. Hollis and Carter, London, 1946. 

Small 4to, 65pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good hardback copy in 

worn dust jacket with tears and wear. Mild foxing and offsetting to front 

endpaper.   $45 

137. LINDSAY, Norman. THE SCRIBBLINGS OF AN IDLE MIND. 
Lansdowne Press, Melbourne, 1966. First Edition. 8vo, 154pp. Illustrated. A 

very good paperback copy with some very mild wear. Previous owner's name 

stamp.  $50 

138. LINDSAY, Norman: GRAVES, Robert, LINDSAY, Jack and 

WARLOCK, Peter. LOVING MAD TOM. Bedlamite Verses of the XVI 
and XVII Centuries. With Five Illustrations by Norman Lindsay. Seven 

Dials, Hertfordshire. 1969. Reprint of the 1927 edition. 4to, 110pp.  A very 

good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket. Previous owner's name stamp.  

  $40 

139. LOWEN, Fred. FRED LOWEN: DUNERA BOY, FURNITURE 
DESIGNER, ARTIST. Prendegast, Melbourne. No date. 8vo, 235pp. 

Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very good paperback copy   $25 

140. McCULLOCH, Alan & Susan. THE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF 
AUSTRALIAN ART. Allen and Unwin, Sydney. 1994. Revised and Updated 

Edition. 4to, 879pp. Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Biographical information on over 3000 

Australian painters, sculptors, printmakers, curators, directors, writers, art 

societies, organizations, and groups significant in the visual arts in Australia 

from pre-white settlement to 1994.   $60 

141. MACQUEEN, Mary. THE DRAWINGS OF MARY MACQUEEN. 
Pioneer Design Studio, Melbourne, 1986. 4to, unpaginated, black and white 

illustrations. A very good paperback copy with edge worn covers.  $25 

142. MANSFIELD, Janet. A COLLECTOR'S GUIDE TO MODERN 
AUSTRALIAN CERAMICS. Craftsman House, Sydney. 1988. 4to, 128pp. 

Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very good hardback copy in 

lightly sunned dust jacket.   $30 

143. MARSH: GREEN, Cliff. THE ART OF DALE MARSH. Dale Marsh 

Studio, Sydney.  1981. 8vo, 30pp plus 75 plates.  A very good hardback copy 

in like dust jacket. Mild offsetting to endpapers.  $40 

144. MEREDITH, Louisa Anne. THE BUSH FRIENDS IN TASMANIA. 
Native Flowers, Fruits and Insects, Drawn from Nature, with Prose 
Descriptions and Illustrations in Verse. Macmillan, London. 1891. Last 

Series. Limited edition of 700 copies of which this is no. 573, numbered and 

signed by Meredith. Folio, 76pp. 15 colour plates. A very good hardback copy 

in green boards with minimal wear. Boards are gold gilt-decorated and 

blindstamped. There is minimal foxing to some of the plates and tissue 

guards. The prologue page has a 1 1/2 inch closed tear. Page 33 has a 4 inch 

closed tear. Page 44 has a 3 inch closed tear.   $950 

145. MILDURA ARTS CENTRE. THE FOURTH MILDURA 
SCULPTURE TRIENNIAL, 1970. Mildura Arts Centre, 1970. 8vo, 75pp. 

Illustrated. A good paperback copy. Some foxing.  $25 

146. MORA : BEIER, Ulli. (Text by). MIRKA. Photographs by Paul Cox. 
Macmillan, South Melbourne, 1980. First Edition. Landscape 4to, 86pp. 

Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket with mildly sunned spine.  $150 

147. NOLAN, Sidney. SIDNEY NOLAN'S NED KELLY. Paintings and 
Drawings from the Collection of the Australian National Gallery. 
Australian National Gallery, Canberra. 1985. 4to, 53pp. Illustrations in colour 

and black & white. A very good paperback copy with minor wear to covers 

and slight separation between front endpaper and next page. Exhibition 

catalogue.  $25 

148. O'CONNOR, Kathleen: HUTCHINGS,  P.AE. & LEWIS, Julie. 

KATHLEEN O'CONNOR. Artist in Exile. Fremantle Arts Centre Press, 

Perth. 1987 8vo, 326pp, black and white and colour illustrations. A very good 

paperback copy with edgewear to wrapper.  $25 

149. PARAMANATHAN, Nathan. (Edited by) THE MELBOURNE 
MODERNISTS. Frater, Plante, Shore, Tweddle. Victorian Artists' Society, 

Melbourne. 1990. Landscape 8vo, 40pp. Illustrations in colour and black & 

white. A very good stapled paperback copy with minor wear to back cover.   

Exhibition catalogue.   $25 

150. PERCEVAL, John. WILLIAMSTOWN AND OTHER IMAGES. 
Gould Galleries, Melbourne. 24 October - 12 November 1989. 4to, 

unpaginated. 20 colour plates. A very good paperback copy with loosely laid 

in price list. Small bump to top corner. Exhibition catalogue.  $25 

151. REES : KOLENBERG, Hendrik. LLOYD REES. Etchings and 
Lithographs. The Beagle Press, Sydney. 1986. 4to, 112pp, 95 colour & black 

and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.   $100 

152. REES: KOLENBERG, Hendrik. LLOYD REES: DRAWINGS. A 
Centenary Retrospective. The Art Gallery of New South Wales, 1995. 4to, 

112pp, with colour and black and white illustrations. A very good paperback 

copy.   $25 

153. ROBINSON, Josephine. PORCELAIN PICTORIAL. 2nd 
Australasian Convention and Exhibition Adelaide, South Australia - 
1981. International Porcelain Art Teachers Inc. Limited edition. 4to, 128pp. 

Illustrated with colour plates. A near fine hardback copy.  Exhibition 

catalogue.  $20 

154. SHIRLOW, John. ETCHINGS. With an Introduction by Sydney 
Ure Smith. Angus and Robertson, Sydney. 1917. 8vo, unpaginated.  24 

reproductions of etchings. A good copy in paper-covered boards. Cover has 

tipped-in plate with some foxing. Spine worn with loss but still solid. Paper 

wraps are mildly worn and foxed but complete with a little separation from 

top corner of spine. Foxing to endpapers and throughout.   $50 
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155. SOTHEBY'S. ABORIGINAL ART. Sotheby's, Melbourne, 25 July, 

2005. 4to, 272pp. With colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.  

Auction catalogue.  $40 

 

156. SUMNER, Alan. ALAN SUMNER: SCREENPRINTS. Eastgate 

Gallery, Melbourne. 1993. 4to, 99pp, with colour and black and white 

illustrations. A very good paperback copy.  $80 

157. THAKE, Eric. PUBS AND BARS Geelong Art Gallery. 1976 8vo, 

unpaginated, black and white illustrations. A very good stapled paperback 

copy with very minor foxing to first page. Exhibition catalogue.  $20 

158. WALLER, Christian. THE GREAT BREATH. The Golden Arrow 

Press and Gryphon Books, Melbourne. 1982. Edition limited to 600 numbered 

copies of which this is No. 340. Signed by Klytie Pate. Tall Folio, 

unpaginated. Illustrated. A very good copy in a green cloth portfolio bound by 

green knotted string, within clear plastic envelope. Includes loosely inserted 

advertisement poster for this edition.  $200 

159. WRIGHT, Judith. VEIL. Installations, books, and video walks. The 

Institute of Modern Art, Brisbane. 1998. 4to, 60pp. Illustrated. A very good 

paperback copy in card wraps.  Exhibition catalogue.  $20 

MONOGRAPHS 

 

160. BARNEY, Matthew. CREMASTER 2 Walker Art Centre, 

Minneapolis, 1999. First Edition. Oblong 4to, colour illustrations, bi-folding 

plates. Near fine copy in card wraps. In blue plastic cover. Published on the 

occasion of the exhibition Matthew Barney: Cremaster 2. Organised by 

Richard Flood.  $120 

161. BEUYS, Joseph. THE SECRET BLOCK FOR A SECRET 
PERSON IN IRELAND. Drawings. Royal Academy of Arts, London. 1999. 

8vo, 52pp. Illustrated in colour and black & white. A near fine paperback 

copy in illustrated wraps.  Exhibition catalogue.   $25 

162. BROWN, James. NEUE ARBEITEN. RECENT WORKS. Galerie 

Thaddaeus Ropac, Salzburg. 1987. 4to, 40pp. Illustrated.  A very good 

paperback copy in edgeworn, torn wrap.  Text in German and English. 

Previous owner's signature crossed out. Exhibition catalogue.  $20 

163. BROWN, James: REYMARD, Jean-Michel. JAMES BROWN. 
Galerie Maeght Lelong, Paris. 1987. 4to, 32pp.  Illustrated. A very good 

paperback copy.  Text in French. Previous owner's signature crossed out. 

Exhibition catalogue.  $20 

164. BUFFET, Bernard. and SAGAN, Francoise. TOXIQUE. Souvenir, 

London. 1965. 4to, 72pp. Black and white illustrations. A good paperback 

copy with age toning and scuffing to cover and spine.  llustrated by Buffet 

from Sagan's diary written in a detox clinic.  $20 

165. CALDER, Alexander: GIMENEZ, Carmen et al. (Edited by) 

CALDER: GRAVITY AND GRACE. Phaidon, London. 2004. Large 4to, 

260pp. 69 colour plates and black & white illustrations. A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket. Essays plus a selection of Calder's statements and 

writings.   $100 

166. CATENA: ROBERTSON, Giles. VINCENZO CATENA. A Study of 
the Venetian Painter. Edinburgh University. 1954.  4to, 96pp plus 51 black 

and white plates. A good hardback copy in worn and foxed dust jacket. Some 

overrall foxing. Offsetting to endpapers. Previous owner's signature.  $50 

167. CHIHULY, Dale: EDWARDS, Geoffrey. CHIHULY IN 
AUSTRALIA. Glass and Works on Paper. National Gallery of Victoria, 

Melbourne. 1993. 4to, 31pp. With colour illustrations. A very good paperback 

copy.  Exhibition catalogue.   $15 

168. CHRISTO AND JEANNE-CLAUDE. CHRISTO AND JEANNE-
CLAUDE. Galerie Beyeler, Basel.  1998-1999. 4to, 100pp.  With 

illustrations. A near fine paperback copy in illustrated wrapper and clear 

plastic wrapper. Signed by both artists. Exhibition catalogue with plans, 

drawings and photographs of objects and settings.  $150 

169. COIGNARD: PLEYNET, Marcelin. JAMES COIGNARD. Edition 

Daniel Papierski, Paris.  N.D. No. 4960 of 6000 limited copies.  4to, 219pp.  

Illustrated. Includes original lithograph. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket in slipcase. Previous owner's name marked out on ffep.  Text in 

English.  $120 

170. COLEMAN, Joe: ARGENTO, Asia et al. (Texts by) THE BOOK OF 
JOE. The Art of Joe Coleman. Last Gasp, Los Angeles. 2003. Landscape 

4to, 223pp. With colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy, in like dust 

jacket. With essays.  $50 

 

171. COSME TURA: CAMPBELL, Stephen. COSME TURA OF 
FERRARA. Style, Politics and the Renaissance City, 1450-1495. Yale 

University Press, New Haven, 1998. 4to, 207pp, with colour and black and 

white illustrations. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

172. DEGAS : HOFMANN, Werner. DEGAS: A DIALOGUE OF 
DIFFERENCE. Thames & Hudson, London. 2007. 4to, 320pp, 244 

illustrations, 184 in colour. A very good hardback copy in mildly edgeworn 

dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $60 

173. DIX: PFAFFLE, Suse.. OTTO DIX. Werkverzeichnis der Aquarelle 
und Gouachen. Hatje, Stuttgart.  1991. 4to, 294pp. Black & white and colour 

plates. A very good hardback copy in slightly rubbed dust jacket. Text in 

German.   $120 

174. DONATI, Enrico: WOLFF, Theodore F. ENRICO DONATI: 
SURREALISM AND BEYOND. Hudson Hills, New York. 1996. 4to, 

168pp.  87 colour plates. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with 

one small closed tear to middle spine.  Signed by the artist.  $100 
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175. DUCHAMP : LEBEL, Robert. MARCEL DUCHAMP. With 
Chapters by Marcel Duchamp, Andre Breton & H.P Roche.  Trianon 

Press, London. 1959. 4to, 192pp, tipped in colour frontispiece + 48 

photographs & 122 plates, including 7 tipped in colour plates. A very good 

hardback copy in lightly edge worn dust jacket. Edges slightly foxed.  $300 

176. DURER: KURTH, Dr. Willi. (Edited by) THE COMPLETE 
WOODCUTS OF ALBRECHT DURER.  Privately Published. No date. No 

publisher. 4to, 346pp. black and white illustrations. A good hardback in 

lightly worn woven cloth covers. Toning to endpapers. Previous owner's 

signature. With an introduction to the history of woodcuts.  $60 

177. ELIASSON, Olafur and URSPRUNG, Philip. STUDIO OLAFUR 
ELIASSON An Encyclopedia. Taschen, Hong Kong. 2008. Folio, 528pp. 

Illustrated. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket in original carboard 

carry case. Book is unopened and wrapped in clear plastic. Text in German 

and English  $120 

178. EULL, Kim. KIM EULL DRAWINGS o 50. Project Space 

SARUBIA/ Paik Young Gallery, Korea. 2005. Limited edition of 500 copies. 

12mo, unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy with slightly wrinkled 

spine.  Includes 206 colour plates identical in size to the originals.  $50 

179. FISCHLI and WEISS: FLECK, Robert et al. PETER FISCHLI. 
DAVID WEISS. Phaidon, London. 2005. 4to, 160pp. colour illustrations. A 

very good paperback copy in card covers and illustrated dust jacket. With 

essays.  $40 

180. FREUD. Lucian. LUCIAN FREUD. The Art Gallery of New South 

Wales, Sydney.  1992. 4to, 96pp, with colour and black and white 

illustrations. A very good paperback copy.  $25 

181. HAACKE, Hans. VIEWINGMATTERS. ANSICHTSSACHEN. 
Richter Verlag, Dusseldorf. 1999. 4to, 200pp. Essays plus colour photos. A 

very good hardback copy in like illustrated dust jacket.  $30 

182. HESSE, Eva. EVA HESSE: DATEBOOKS 1964/65. A Facsimile 
Edition. Yale University, New Haven. 2006. 8vo box set in very good 

condition. Box includes two facsimile diaries and a 213 page essay on the 

artist's career.   $45 

183. HOCKNEY : STANGOS, Nikos. (Edited by). DAVID HOCKNEY 
BY DAVID HOCKNEY. Harry N. Abrams, New York. 1977. 4to, 312pp, 

434 illustrations, 60 colour plates. A very good hardback copy in a mildly 

edgeworn and slightly shelf worn dust jacket, protected with clear acetate 

cover. Binding is slightly canted. Signed by Hockney.  $200 

184. HODGKIN, Howard. PETITS FORMATS, 1975-1989. Fundacio 

Caixa de Pensions, Barcelona. 1990. 8vo, 119pp. With colour illustrations.  A 

very good paperback copy in card covers with illustrated wrapper. Slight wear 

to extremeties.  Exhibition catalogue. Text in Spanish.  $25 

185. JAWLENSKY: The Alexej von Jawlensky Archive. ALEXEJ VON 
JAWLENSKY Catalogue Raisonne of the Oil Paintings Volume One 
1890-1914. Sotheby's Publications, London, 1991. First Edition. 4to, 521pp, 

black & white and colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  $250 

186. JOHANSON, Patricia: WU, Xin. PATRICIA JOHANSON'S 
'HOUSE AND GARDEN' COMMISSION: RECONSTRUCTION OF 
MODERNITY. Dumbarton Oaks, Harvard, Washington. 2007. Square 4to, 

110pp and 160pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback set in very good 

hardcover slipcase.  With a Preface by Stephen Bann and a catalogue of 146 

original garden proposals.  $70 

187. JUDD, Donald. DONALD JUDD RAUME SPACES Art + Design. / 
Kunst + Design. Cantz, Stuttgart. 1993. Small 4to, 159pp, illustrated in 

colour. A very good hardback copy. Slight giving to the binding.  In a very 

good dust jacket. Published in conjunction with touring exhibition - by the 

Stankowski Foundation in Stuttgart, after awarding Judd the Stankowski 

Prize for 1993. Brings together Judd's three-dimensional objects, prints & 

drawings, his furniture, architectural designs & posters.   $350 

188. KAHLO: LEVINE, Barbara with JAYCOX, Stephen. FINDING 
FRIDA KAHLO. Diaries, Letters, Recipes, Notes, Sketches, Stuffed Birds 
and Other Newly Discovered Keepsakes. Princeton, New York. 2009. 4to, 

256pp. A very good hardback copy.  Profusely illustrated with photos of the 

objects, notebooks and books owned by Kahlo.  $30 

 

189. KOKOSCHKA: FENJO, Ivan. OSKAR KOKOSCHKA: DIE 
FRUHE GRAPHIK. Herausgegeben von Reinhold Graf Bethusy-Huc. 
Euro Art, Bucherkreis Ges, Wien. 1976. Limited edition of 1000 of which this 

is number 213. Large 4to, 75pp. 46 colour plates, most of which are tipped-in. 

A very good hardback copy with illustrated cloth covers which are edgeworn 

and spotted. Text in German.   $200 

190. LURCAT : DENIZEAU, Gerard and LURCAT, Simone.  L'OEUVRE 
PEINT DE JEAN LURCAT. Catalogue raisonne. Acatos, Lausanne. 1998. 

First Edition. 4to, 532pp, profusely illustrated in black & white and colour. A 

catalogue raisonne of over 1500 works. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket. Text in English and French.  $175 

191. MALEVICH : ZHADOVA, Larissa A. MALEVICH  Suprematism 
and Revolution in Russian Art 1910 - 1930. Thames & Hudson, London. 

1982. 4to, 371pp, 445 illustrations including 84 in colour.  A very good 

hardback copy in a slightly shelf worn dust jacket.  Previous owner's name.  

  $100 

192. MOJE, Klaus. THE GLASS WORLD OF KLAUS MOJE. Hsinchu 

Municipal Glass Museum, Taiwan.  4to, 89pp. Illustrated with colour 

illustrations. A very good hardback copy.  Exhibition catalogue.   $50 

193. MUECK: HURLSTON, David et al. RON MUECK. National Gallery 

of Victoria, Melbourne. 2010. 8vo, 189pp. With colour illustrations. A very 

good soft cover copy in illustrated card boards.   $30 

194. OUDRY: COATALEM, Eric JEAN-BAPTISTE OUDRY. The 
Lacquered Stool. Gallerie Eric Coatalem, Paris.  4to, 33pp and 33pp. 

Illustrated. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated 'Itinerary 

of an exceptional painting.'  French and English text.  $25 

195. REINHARDT: RUBIN, William. (Preface by) BOIS, Yve-Alain. (Text 

by) AD REINHARDT. Museum of Contemporary Art, Los Angeles. 
MOMA, New York. Rizzoli, New York. 1991.  4to, 144pp. With colour 

illustrations. A very good paperback copy.   $50 

196. RIVERA: de MORDO, Juan N. MANUEL RIVERA. Obras, 1956-
1975. Galeria Juana Mordo, Madrid. 1978. 4to, 54pp. Illustrated. A good 

paperback copy with slightly frayed spine and edgewear.  Exhibition 

catalogue. Text in Spanish.  $25 

197. ROBT. WILLIAMS: HOPPS, Walter (Intro. by ) and STECYK, C.R. 

(Text by) MALICIOUS RESPLENDENCE. The Paintings of Robt. 
Williams. Fantagraphics, Seattle. 1997. Large 4to, 284pp. full colour 

illustrations. A near fine hardback copy, in like dust jacket in slipcase.  Signed 

by Williams and limited to 500 copies of which this is no. 254  $200 
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198. ROUAULT : Francois Chapon & Isabelle Rouault ROUAULT 
Oeuvre Grave / Graphic Work. Editions Andre Sauret, Monte-Carlo, 1978. 

Volume 1 only. Large 4to, 340pp, 8 full page colour plates & over 200 black 

and white plates. A very good hardback copy in lightly marked dust jacket. 

Small mark to ffep. Text in French, English and German.  $250 

199. ROUSSEAU: MORRIS, Francis. and GREEN, Christopher. (Edited 

by) HENRI ROUSSEAU: JUNGLES IN PARIS. Abrams, New York. 

2006. Landscape 4to, 230pp. Illustrations in colour and black & white. A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $25 

200. SCHIELE: LEOPOLD, Rudolf. EGON SCHIELE. Paintings, 
Watercolours, Drawings. Phaidon, London. 1973. Square Folio, 687pp. 228 

plates, 84 in colour and 612 text illustrations. A very good hardback copy in 

slightly rubbed dust jacket. Foxing to fore edges. Free front endpaper has 

some superficial insect damage. Otherwise book is solid and clean.  $270 

201. SEURAT: THOMSON, Richard. SEURAT. Phaidon, Oxford. 1985. 

4to, 240pp. Illustrated. A very good hardback copy in dust jacket with sunned 

spine. Previous owner's signature.  $25 

202. SHAHN, Ben: RILKE. FOR THE SAKE OF A SINGLE VERSE. 
From the 'Notebooks of Malte Laurids Brigge.' by Rainer Maria Rilke. 
Clarkson N. Potter, New York. 1974.  4to, unpaginated. 24 Lithographs, 15 in 

colour.  A very good paperback copy with light edgewear. Afterword by Ben 

Shahn.  $30 

203. SICKERT: KLEPAC, Lou. THE DRAWINGS OF WALTER 
RICHARD SICKERT. Art Gallery of Western Australia, Perth. 1979. 4to, 

112pp. Illustrated. A good paperback copy with minor wear to covers.   $25 

204. SPRINGER, Peter. HAND AND HEAD. Ernst Ludwig Kirchner's 
'Self-Portrait as Soldier.' University of California Press. 2002. 8vo, 175pp. 

Illustrated. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remains of sticker 

to spine.  $20 

205. SZAFRAN, Sam: CLAIR, Jean. SAM SZAFRAN.  Foundation 

Maeght, Saint-Paul France. 2000. Large 8vo, 191pp. Colour and black and 

white plates. A very good paperback copy. French text.  $40 

206. VILLALBA, Dario. DARIO VILLALBA. Galeria Juana Mordo, 

Madrid. 1978. 4to, unpaginated. Illustrated. A good paperback copy with 

frayed spine.  Exhibition catalogue. Text in Spanish.  $15 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY  

 

207. ADAMS, Ansel. A YOSEMITE ALBUM. Fifteen Photographs. 5 

Associates, California. 1974.  8vo. Black and white plates. A very good 

stapled paperback copy in card wraps with light edgewear.  $20 

208. ADAMS, Robert. BEAUTY IN PHOTOGRAPHY. Essays in 
defense of traditional values. Aperture, New York. 1981 First edition.   8vo, 

108pp. Illustrated.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

209. ALINARI.  FRATELLI ALINARI. The Archives. The Art 
Printworks. The Publishing House. The Museum. Alinari, Florence. 1992. 

8vo, unpaginated. Illustrated.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket 

with one small closed tear to spine. Fratelli Alinari, founded in Florence in 

1852, is the oldest firm engaged in the field of photography.   $30 

210. ALTERIO, Dominik. MAIDENS. Still-Lifes and Landscapes. 
Colombus, London. 1984. Folio, unpaginated. With colour illustrations. A 

very good hardback copy in a worn dust jacket with one closed tear to rear.  

  $120 

 

211. ARBUS : PHILLIPS, De Pury. DIANE ARBUS : HUBERT'S 
MUSEUM WORK, 1958-1963. Phillips De Pury & Company, New York. 

April 8, 2008. 4to, unpaginated. 28 full page reproductions plus explanatory 

texts. Auction catalogue. A very good paperback copy.  Includes a hardback 

copy of Gregory Gibson's 'Hubert's Freaks', which tells the story of finding 

the collection.  $180 

212. ARBUS, Diane. DIANE ARBUS. An Aperture Monograph. Allen 

Lane, London. 1974. Reprint of the first 1972 Aperture monograph edited and 

designed by Doon Arbus and Marvin Israel. 4to, unpaginated. Black and 

white photographs. A good hardback copy in dust jacket, which is edge worn, 

creased and has a small piece cut from inside flap. Binding slightly canted.   

  $200 

213. ATGET: SZARKOWSKI, J and HAMBOURG, M.M. THE WORK 
OF ATGET: MODERN TIMES. Volume Four. Museum of Modern Art, 

New York. 1985. 4to, 183pp.  Black and white plates. A near fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.   Essays, biography, etc.  $130 

214. ATGET: SZARKOWSKI, J and HAMBOURG, M.M. THE WORK 
OF ATGET: THE ANCIEN REGIME. Volume Three. Museum of 

Modern Art, New York. 1983. 4to, 185pp.  Black and white plates. A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.   Essays, biography, etc.  $130 

215. AVEDON, Richard. IN THE AMERICAN WEST. Thames & 

Hudson, London. 1985. Folio, unpaginated, with black and white photographs 

and an essay. A near fine hardback copy in cloth with tipped-in portraits to 

front and rear. Previous owner's signature and date. In protective clear wrap. 

This book was designed by Marvin Israel and Elizabeth Avedon.  $250 

216. BELL, Martin. FROM THE FOURTH DIMENSION. Martin Bell, 

Melbourne. 2011. 1000 copies printed. 8vo, unpaginated. Illustrated in colour. 

A near fine paperback copy in glossy colour.  $40 

217. BLUMENFELD, Erwin. MY ONE HUNDRED BEST PHOTOS. 
Rizzoli, New York. 1981. English language edition published two years after 

German edition. 4to, 139pp. illustrated.  A very good hardback copy in 

slightly edge worn dust jacket with one closed tear. Previous owner's name.  

  $60 

218. BRADEN, Su. COMMITTING PHOTOGRAPHY. Pluto, London. 

1983. 8vo, 121pp. Black and white photographs. A very good paperback 

copy.   $15 

219. BRANDT, Bill. BEHIND THE CAMERA. Aperture Monograph, 

New York.  1985. 4to, 100pp. Illustrated.  A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  $40 
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220. BRAVO M. ALVAREZ: LIVINGSTON, Jane. M. ALVAREZ 
BRAVO. David R. Godine, Boston. 1978. 4to, unpaginated with 82 plates. A 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket with two closed tears, minor scuffing 

and creasing. Previous owner's signature to front endpaper.  $75 

221. BULLOCK, Wynn. WYNN BULLOCK. The Aperture History of 
Photography Series. Aperture, 1976. 8vo, 96pp. Black and white 

photographs. A very good hardback copy with marked covers. Previous 

owner's name.  $15 

222. CAMPBELL, Robin et al. THE REAL THING. An Anthology of 
British Photographs, 1840-1950. Arts Council of Great Britain. 1975. 4to, 

124pp. 80 black and white plates. A good paperback copy with wear to 

extremeties. Exhibition catalogue.  $20 

223. CITY ART INSTITUTE et al. BICENTENNIAL DOCUMENTARY 
PROJECT. An Investigation of the Bicentennial Year by Photography 
Students... Campbelltown Bicentennial Art Gallery, 1989. Landscape 8vo, 

137pp. Black and white photographs. A very good paperback copy with 

minimal edgewear.  $25 

224. COBURN: GERNSHEIM, Helmut & Alison. (Edited by) ALVIN 
LANGDON COBURN: PHOTOGRAPHER.  An Autobiography.  Faber 

& Faber, London. 1966. 4to, 144pp.  64 full page reproductions. A good 

hardback copy in foxed and edgeworn dust jacket. Heavy bump to top of 

spine. Foxing to fore edges.  $35 

225. CREWDSON, Gregory. SANCTUARY. Abrams, New York. 2010. 

Large 4to, 80pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket and clear 

plastic wrap. Signed by the photographer. Black and white photos of the back 

lots of the legendary Italian film studio Cinecitta. Essay by A.O. Scott.  $120 

 

226. DAVIDSON, Bruce.  TIME OF CHANGE. Civil Rights 
Photographs 1961 - 1965. St. Ann's Press, Los Angeles. 2002. Square 4to, 

unpaginated. Black and white photographs.  A very good hardback copy in a 

clear plastic dust jacket, which is slightly marked and creased.  $100 

227. De BERQUELLE, Raymond. AUSTRALIA. Photographic Essays, 
1965-1985. Raymond de Berquelle, NSW. 1986. 4to, 128pp. Black and white 

photographs. A very good paperback copy. Signed by the photographer. 

Photographs of Australian outback.  $40 

228. DeCARAVA, Roy: ALINDER, James. (Edited by) 

PHOTOGRAPHS. The Friends of Photography, Carmel. 1981. Large square 

4to. 192pp. 82 full page black and white plates. A good hardback copy with 

edgeworn dust jacket. Previous owner's signature to front endpaper.  $80 

229. DEWDNEY, Andrew and PHILLIPS, Sandra. RACISM, 
REPRESENTATION AND PHOTOGRAPHY. Inner City Education 

Centre, Sydney. 1994. 4to, 220pp. Black and white illustrations. A very good 

paperback copy.  $25 

230. diCORCIA, Philip-Lorca. THOUSAND. Steidldangin, New York. 

2007. Square 8vo, unpaginated, 1000 colour plates. A very good paperback 

copy. One thousand polaroids.  $60 

231. DOMBROVSKIS, Peter. (Photos by). & MILLER, Ellen. (Text by). 

THE QUIET LAND. Peter Dombrovskis, Tasmania. 1977.  4to, 111pp, full 

page colour plates. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with mild 

toning, one small closed tear to tail of spine and a crease to inside flap. Gift 

inscription to front endpaper.   Ellen Miller's sensitive prose poems weave 

between Peter Dombrovskis's rich photographs of Tasmania's remaining 

wildlands.  $90 

232. DROUOT RICHELIEU. DIMANCHE 17 JUIN 1990. 
Photographies Modernes et Contemporaines. binoche et godeau, Paris. 

1990. 8vo, 148pp. Illustrated. A good hardback copy with split to spine. Text 

in French.  $30 

233. FERGUSON, W.B. THE PHOTOGRAPHIC RESEARCHES OF 
FERDINAND HURTER AND VERO C. DRIFFIELD.  A Facsimile 

Edition with a New Introduction of a Memorial Volume. Morgan and 

Morgan, New York. 1974.  4to, 374pp. Illustrated. A very good hardback 

copy in like price-clipped dust jacket.   $30 

234. FRAENKEL, Jeffrey. (Introduction by) UNDER THE SUN. 
Photographs by Christopher Bucklow, Susan Derges, Garry Fabian 
Miller and Adam Fuss. Fraenkel Gallery, San Francisco. 1996. 4to, 103pp. 

Illustrated. A very good paperback copy.   $30 

235. FRANK, Robert THE AMERICANS Aperture, New York. 1978 

(Reprint). Landscape 4to, 180pp, black & white illustrations.  A very good 

hardback copy in lightly age toned dust jacket. Previous owner's name to front 

endpaper. Introduction by Jack Kerouac  $120 

236. FREUND, Gisele. PHOTOGRAPHY AND SOCIETY. David R. 

Godine, Boston. 1980. First Edition. 8vo, 231pp. Illustrated. A very good 

hardback copy, in worn blue cloth boards.  $20 

237. FRIEDLANDER, Lee. PHOTOGRAPHS. Haywire Press, New York.  

1978. 4to, 140pp with 137 photographs.  A very good hardback copy without 

dust jacket. Spine and covers faded. Bookseller's label on front pastedown and 

front free endpaper.   $275 

238. GALASSI, Peter. BEFORE PHOTOGRAPHY Painting and the 
Invention of Photography. The Museum of Modern Art, New York, 1981. 

8vo, 152pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy with some edgewear. 

Previous owner's name.  $15  

239. GIBSON, Ralph. THE SPIRIT OF BURGUNDY. Aperture, New 

York. 1994. First edition. Folio, 111pp. 86 colour 68 black and white plates. 

A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Signed and dated by the artist. 

Introduction by Alain Coulange. Reminiscences by Colette.   $120 

240. GORDON, Richard. META PHOTOGRAPHS. Chimaera, Berkeley. 

1978. 4to, unpaginated. Black and white photographs. A good paperback copy 

with some wear to wraps. Signed by Gordon.  $45 

241. HALSMAN, Philippe. HALSMAN SIGHT AND INSIGHT. 
Doubleday, Inc., New York. 1972.  4to, 186pp.  A very good hardback copy 

in mildly edgeworn dust jacket. Black & white portraits of major figures of 

20th century, including Einstein, Hitchcock, Woody Allen with explanatory 

descriptions by Halsman.  $35 

 

242. HENDERSON, Derek. MERCY MERCER. Michael Lett, Auckland. 

2009. Special edition, limited to 100 copies. Landscape folio, unpaginated, 

with 65 large colour plates.  A near fine hardback copy bound in linen boards 

and housed in matching clamshell box. Includes a limited edition c-type 

colour print in separate envelope laid in box. In the tradition of Eggleston and 

Walker Edwards, Derek Henderson's large format colour photographs range 

from portraits, landscapes, still-lifes and are the result of a road trip through 

New Zealand Waikato area.  $500 

243. IONESCO, Irina. IONESCO. Bernard Letu Editeur, Paris, 1979. 4to, 

77pp. A very good paperback copy. Covers slightly worn. Text in French and 

English.  $50 

244. JACOBI: WISE, Kelly. (Edited by) LOTTE JACOBI. Addison 

House, New Hampshire. 1978. 4to, 187pp. Full page black and white plates. 

A very good hardback copy in shelf worn dust jacket. Signed by Jacobi.  $100 

245. KLEIN, William. RETROSPETTIVA. Contrasto, Italy. 2006. Folio, 

379pp, full page colour and black and white plates. A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  Retrospective catalogue with Italian text.  $60 
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246. KOBAL, John. THE ART OF THE GREAT HOLLYWOOD 
PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHERS 1925-1940. Allen Lane, London. 1980. 

4to, 291pp. 150 black and white plates. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  $45 

247. KOOP, Stuart et al. A SMALL HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY. 
Centre for Contemporary Photography, Melbourne. 1997. 8vo, 88pp. Black 

and white photographs. A very good paperback copy.  $15 

 

248. KOUDELKA, Josef. KOUDELKA / GYPSIES. Aperture, New York. 

1975, reprint. Square 4to,  unpaginated. 60 black and white illustrations. A 

good paperback copy. Covers are generally clean except for some mild 

edgewear and the lamination is slightly lifted in one corner. Some very mild 

age toning mainly to inside of covers. Previous owner's signature. The 

photographs in this book were taken mostly in the separated Gyspy 

settlements in East Slovakia during the period 1962-1968.  $400 

249. KOZLOFF, Max THE PRIVILEGED EYE. Essays on Photography 
University of New Mexico Press, 1987.  First edition. 8vo, 285pp. Illustrated. 

A very good paperback copy.  $15 

250. LAGERFELD, Karl. METAMORPHOSES OF AN AMERICAN. A 
Cycle of Youth.  2003-2008. Steidl. 2008. 8vo's. 4 volumes in a slipcase.  

Black and white illustrations. All near fine hardback copies.  $50 

251. LARTIGUE, Jacques Henri: AVEDON, Richard (Editor). DIARY OF 
A CENTURY. The Viking Press, New York, 1978. Second printing. 8vo, 

unpaginated. Black and white photographs. A good hardback copy. No dust 

jacket. Previous owner's signature.  $50 

252. LE GUAY, Laurence. (Edited by) AUSTRALIAN PHOTOGRAPHY 
- A CONTEMPORARY VIEW. Globe Publishing, Sydney. No date. 4to, 

176pp, black and white and colour plates. A good hardback copy, boards edge 

worn,  in worn and torn dust jacket.   $20 

253. LEEKLEY, Sheryle and John. MOMENTS. The Pulitzer Prize 
Photographs. Crown, New York. 1978. Landscape 4to, 128pp. illustrated. A 

very good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket. Previous owner's signature. 

  $30 

254. MANN, Sally. IMMEDIATE FAMILY. Aperture, New York. 1992. 

First edition. Landscape 4to, 78pp. Black & white photographs. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Signed by the photographer.  $600 

255. MAPPLETHORPE, Robert. MAPPLETHORPE ALTARS. Essay by 
Edmund White. Random House, New York. 1995. 4to, 139pp. 127 colour 

and black and white reproductions. A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket in illustrated slipcase.   $80 

256. MAPPLETHORPE, Robert. MAPPLETHORPE PISTILS. Essay by 
John Ashbery. Random House, New York. 1996. 4to, 173pp, 171 colour and 

black and white reproductions.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket 

in illustrated slipcase.   $80 

257. MAPPLETHORPE, Robert.  (With an essay by Arthur Danto.) 

MAPPLETHORPE. Random House, New York.  1992. Limited edition. 

Copy 196 of 250 copies. Large 4to, 382pp. Illustrated in colour and black & 

white. A near fine hardback copy bound in red leather, still in tissue paper 

wrapping, and contained in a silk-black slipcase, which is in turn protected by 

the original cardboard packing case.  $300 

258. MEYEROWITZ, Joel. ST. LOUIS & THE ARCH. New York 

Graphic Society, Boston. 1980. 4to, 112pp. Colour photographs with gate-

fold spreads. A very good hardback copy in mildly age worn dust jacket. $150 

259. MICHAELS, Duane. A VISIT WITH MAGRITTE. Matrix, Rhode 

Island. 1981. First Edition. 8vo, unpaginated. Black and white and colour 

photographs . A very good paperback copy with lightly edgeworn illustrated 

wrapper. Portrait of Magritte at home and in his studio in Rue Mimosa in 

1965.   $25 

260. MISRACH, Richard. BRAVO 20 The Bombing of the American 
West. Johns Hopkins University Press. 1990. Landscape 4to, 133pp, Black & 

white illustrations and colour plates.  A near fine paperback copy.  $40 

261. MIYATAKE, Toyo and ADAMS, Ansel. TWO VIEWS OF 
MANZANAR. Frederick S Wright Gallery, Los Angeles. 1979. Oblong 4to, 

56pp. Black and white photographs. A good paperback copy with slightly 

bumped corners. Previous owner's name.  $50 

262. MOON, Sarah. COINCIDENCES Photographs by Sarah Moon. 
Thames & Hudson, London. 2001. 4to, 285pp, 193 photographs, 166 in 

tritone and 27 in colour. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $140 

263. MUCHA : OVENDEN, Graham. MUCHA PHOTOGRAPHS. 
Academy Editions, London. 1974. 4to, 96pp. 93 black and white plates.  A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with some mild sunning. This 

volume inscribed by Ovenden forms a representative selection of Alphonse 

Mucha's varied experiments with the camera.   $100 

264. O'SULLIVAN, Timothy H.: SNYDER, Joel. AMERICAN 
FRONTIERS. The Photographs of Timothy H. O'Sullivan, 1867-1874. 
Aperture, New York. 1981.  Landscape 4to, 119pp. Black and white 

photographs. A very good hardback copy in edgeworn and creased dust 

jacket. Previous owner's name.  $50 

265. PAINE, Wingate: SAGAN, Francoise and FELLINI, Frederico. 

(Words by) MIRROR OF VENUS. Ridge Press, New York. 1966. 4to, 

unpaginated. Black and white illustrations. A good hardback copy with wear 

and bumps to covers.  Photography of Carla, Scarlett and Sandra.  $50 

266. PAM, Max. VISUAL INSTINCTS. Contemporary Australian 
Photography. Australian Government Publishing, Canberra. 1989. 4to, 

173pp. Black and white plates. A very good paperback copy with minimal 

edgewear. Six contemporary photographers.  $40 

267. PARDINGTON, Neil. THE VAULT. Christchurch Art Gallery Te 

Puna o Wafwhetu, New Zealand. 2009. Landscape 4to, 96pp.  Illustrated. A 

near fine hardback copy in illustrated boards. Catalogue with colour photos of 

the hidden storage spaces of museums and galleries in New Zealand.  $30 

268. PAYNTING, H.H. (Edited by). THE JAMES FLOOD BOOK OF 
EARLY AUSTRALIAN PHOTOGRAPHS. The James Flood Charity 

Trust, Melbourne. 1970. Numbered copy. Registered no. 2362. 4to, 160pp, 

153 black & white illustrations.  A very good hardback copy in mildly age-

toned dust jacket.  From the library of Gordon Onans with his ownership 

signature.  $50 

269. PHILLIPS, Donna-Lee. EROS AND PHOTOGRAPHY. An 
Exploration of Sexual Imagery and Photographic Practice. Camerawork, 

San Francisco. 1977. 4to, 119pp. Illustrated in black and white. A very good 

paperback copy.    $25 

270. PICKER, Fred. FRED PICKER. American Photographic Book Co. 

New York. 1979. 4to, 79 black and white plates. A very good hardback copy 

in worn dust jacket. Laminate lifting along edges of dust jacket.  $20 

271. PRICELESS PICTURES. From the Remarkable NSW 
Government Printing Office Collection, 1870-1950. NSW Government 

Printing Office Collection. 1988. Landscape 4to, 128pp. Black and white 

photographs. A very good paperback copy with minimal edgewear.  $20 
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272. PRINCE: PHILLIPS, Lisa. RICHARD PRINCE. Whitney Museum 

of American Art, New York / Harry N. Abrams, New York.  1992. 4to, 

192pp, illustrated.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Published 

in association with the retrospective exhibition.  $80 

273. RESNICK, Marcia. RE-VISIONS. The Coach House Press, Toronto. 

1978. Landscape 8vo, unpaginated. Illustrated. A good paperback copy with 

wear especially to spine.   $80 

274. RHOADES, Jason. BLACK PUSSY COCKTAIL COFFEE TABLE 
BOOK. Steidl, Gottinghen. 2007. Large 4to, 306pp. With glossy illustrations. 

A very good hardback copy in slightly edgeworn dust jacket.  Edited by Alex 

Israel.  $25 

275. RIIS: ALLAND, Alexander. JACOB A. RIIS. Photographer and 
Citizen.  Gordon Fraser, London. 1975. 4to, 220pp, full page black and white 

illustrations.  A very good hardback copy in edge worn dust jacket. With 

preface by Ansel Adams.  $60 

276. RYAN, Tony. BEAUTY REALITY. Male Eye/ Female Mind. The 
Photography of Tony Ryan. Press Press, Hobart. 1996.  4to, 96pp. Black 

and white illustrations. A very good paperback copy.  $25 

277. SALGADO, Sebastiao. THE END OF POLIO. A Global Effort to 
End a Disease. Essays by Siddharth Dube. Bulfinch, Boston. 2003. 4to, 

159pp. Black and white photos. A very good paperback copy with small 

remainder mark. Edges lightly rubbed. Signed by Salgado.  $120 

278. SAYAG, Alain. SELECTIONS 2. From Polariod Collection. Verlag 

Photographie and The Polariod Corporation. 1984. 4to, unpaginated. 

Illustrated in colour and black & white. A very good paperback copy. Text in 

German, French and English.  $20 

279. SEKULA, Allan. FISH STORY. Richter Verlag, Dusseldorf, no date. 

Limited to 3000 softcover copies. 4to, 204pp. Illustrated. A very good 

paperback copy, with light wear to covers. Lower half of spine shows the 

remains of an adhesive. Signed by Allan Sekula.  $275 

280. SERRANO, Andres. BODY AND SOUL. With a text by Roberto 
Pinto. The Wunderkammer Series. Edizioni L'Archivolto, Milan. 1996. 

Limited edition of 1500 copies, numbered by hand, of which this is 103. 68 

loose colour photographs housed in fold-out portfolio box in very good 

condition.  Text in Italian and English.  $70 

281. SHERMAN, Cindy. CINDY SHERMAN. Museum Boijmans, 

Rotterdam. 1996. 4to, 175pp. Illustrated. A very good paperback copy. 

Binding slightly canted. Includes the Film Stills, Disgust Pictures, and the 

Horror Picture series. Text in German and English.  $40 

282. SIKORA, Tomek. PEOPLE FROM MY NEIGHBOURHOOD. 
Ludzie z Mojej Dzielnicy. Warsaw. No date (2001). 4to, 168pp. Illustrated.  

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Text in English and Polish.  

  $50 

283. SLEETH, Matthew : FRAJMAN, Helen. (Edited by) ROARING 
DAYS. Photographs by Matthew Sleeth. M.33, Melbourne. 1998.  Square 

8vo, 91pp, black and white plates. A very good paperback copy in card wraps. 

  $30 

284. SOLOMON, Rosalind. CHAPALINGAS. Steidl, Gottingen. 2003. 

4to, 464pp, black and white plates. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket with two small indentations to edge of rear cover.   $60 

285. STEICHEN, Edward. A LIFE IN PHOTOGRAPHY. Doubleday & 

Co., New York. 1963. 4to, unpaginated. Black and white illustrations. A very 

good hardback copy in mildly edgeworn dust jacket. Slightly bumped to top 

corner.  $40 

286. STERNFELD, Joel. AMERICAN PROSPECTS. With Essays by 
Kerry Brougher, Andy Grundberg & Anne W. Tucker. D.A.P., New 

York. 2006. Third edition. Landscape folio, unpaginated, 59 full page colour 

plates. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with some very minor 

edgewear.  $120 

287. STRYKER, Roy. THE HUMANE PROPAGANDIST. University of 

Louisville, 1977 Landscape 8vo, 63 black and white plates. A very good 

paperback copy.   $20 

288. SX-70 ART. Lustrum, New York, 1979.  8vo, 140pp. Illustrated. A 

very good hardback copy in laminated boards. Previous owner's signature. 

Reproduction of various photographer's polaroid photos in full colour, plus 

essays.  $50 

289. SZARKOWSKI, John and YAMAGISHI, Shoji. NEW JAPANESE 
PHOTOGRAPHY. Museum of Modern Art, New York. 1974. 4to, 112pp, 

black and white plates.  A very good hardback copy in mildly edgeworn dust 

jacket. Foxing to fore edges.  $25 

290. TALBOT, William Henry Fox. THE PENCIL OF NATURE. New 
Introduction by Beaumont Newhall. Da Capo Press, New York. 1969. 

Facsimile edition. 4to, unpaginated. Black and white plates with tissue guards. 

A near fine hardback copy in very good dust jacket with just some mild 

discolouration.  $400 

291. TELLGREN, Anna and NITTVE, Lars. ARBUS, MODEL, 
STROMHOLM. Moderna Musee Steidl, Gottingen.  2006. 8vo, 154pp.  A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Exhibition catalogue with Diane 

Arbus, Lisette Model and Christer Stromholm.  $20 

292. TRANTER, Tina. LOVE IN. Hieronimi, Bonn. 1971. 4to, 

unpaginated. Black and white photographs printed full page.  A very good 

hardback copy in mildly edgeworn dust jacket. Two spots of foxing to title 

page.  Text in German.  $50 

293. ULMANN, Doris. THE DARKNESS AND THE LIGHT. 
Photographs by Doris Ulmann. Preface by William Clift.  with 'A New 
Heaven and a New Earth'  by Robert Coles. Aperture, New York. 1974. 

4to, 111pp. Illustrated. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

294. WEBB, Todd: DAVIS, Keith F.. PHOTOGRAPHS OF NEW YORK 
AND PARIS, 1945-1960. Hallmark Cards. Kansas City. 1986. Landscape 

8vo, 116pp. Gate fold illustrations  A good paperback copy. Ex library copy 

with number on spine.   $25 

295. WILSON : BODDINGTON, Jennie. LAURIE WILSON. National 

Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1982. Square 4to, unpaginated, 101 black & 

white  plates (some bi-fold).   A very good hardback copy in like shelf worn 

dust jacket  Front board warped.  $60 

 

296. WITZIG, John. JOHN WITZIG: THESE ARE (MOSTLY) 
PICTURES YOU'VE NEVER SEEN ... John Witzig, Maclean, NSW. 2011. 

Folio, unpaginated. black & white and colour illustrations.  A near fine 

paperback copy in illustrated card covers.  Signed by John Witzig.  $30 

 

Our latest shipment of art books from the USA 
has just arrived. 

 


